

Southborough Youth & Family Services' Camp Scholarships

Made possible by donations through Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission (a 501c3)

SYFS' annual camp scholarship program helps Southborough families in financial need pay to send their kids to summer camp.* Funding of the program is entirely through charitable donations.

The program is supported by the Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission, which also supports SYFS' annual Winter Wishes program.

Options for donating to the Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission:

- By Venmo @FriendsSYC
- Check made payable check to Friends of the Southborough Youth Commission, mailed to:

Friends of SYC

17 Common Street

Southborough, MA 01772

Follow Friends of SYC on Facebook <u>here</u> to find out about future fundraisers and events.

*Note from MySouthborough.com: The scholarship program details change year to year, but are generally provided to help qualifying families in need by paying part of the fee for attending specific camps in Southborough. You can look for details on SYFS' website here.